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Bike model




Type Of VehicleAny
Classic Bikes
Cruiser
Cubs
Scooters
Scrambler/Dirt Bike
Sport Bikes
Sport Tourers
Street Bikes
Super Motards
Three Wheeler






Price FromAny
Carry on installment
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10000
12000
14000
16000
18000
20000
24000
28000






Price ToAny
Carry on installment
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10000
12000
14000
16000
18000
20000
24000
28000






ClassAny
Please Select
2B
2A
2







Reg Year FromAny
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024






Reg Year ToAny
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024






Monthly FromAny
Less Than $100
$101
$201
$301
$401
$501
$601
$701
$801






Monthly To Any
$100
$200
$300
$400
$500
$600
$700
$800






Company---------
A.S Phoon Pte Ltd (Head Office)
A.S Phoon Pte Ltd (Toh Guan)
A.S Phoon Pte Ltd (Ubi)
SK Cycle
C.S.T.K Pte Ltd
Excel Cycle Centre Pte Ltd
Guan Hoe Cheong Trading Co
Guan Hoe Cheong Trading Co (Yishun Scooter Centre)
Hong Nan Motor Agency
Hua Chin (2000) Trading Motor Service Centre
Ideal Motoring
Bike Dynamic Centre
M.1 Motoring (Changi)
S.1 Motoring
Yong Seng Heng Motor Services
Sin Boon Motor Co
United Cycles LLP
Southern Motor
Speedway Motor Pte Ltd
Unique Motorsports Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit)
Moto Vision Pte Ltd
Unique Motorsports Pte Ltd (Toh Guan)
Ban Hon Bros (Agencies) Pte Ltd
Soon Hin Motors Pte Ltd
Dynasty Motor Pte Ltd
GP Motoring Pte Ltd
AA Motor Pte Ltd
Unique Motorsports Pte Ltd (Woodlands)
Ah Fook Motor
I-Motoring Credit Pte Ltd
New Southern Motor
Wing Fuat Pte Ltd
Unique Motorsports Pte Ltd
Leong Seng Trading & Credit Pte Ltd
Ambra Enterprises
Apex Motorcycle
example
Candy Motor
E Motoring Singapore
M.1 Motoring (Toh Guan)
Yew Heng Motorsports
AnyBike Rental Pte Ltd
Mutt Motorcycles Singapore
Yishun Motoring
Bike Asia Motto
PITMOTO
Value Hub Motor
Motto Moto
Project 8 Motorworks
Premium Import Trading
V6 Motorsports
Eaglerider Singapore
Auto Exchange
Bike Choice Singapore
I-Motoring (Tampines)
Pioneer Auto Credit
M City Motor Trading
Boon Siew (S) Pte Ltd
Revology Bikes Pte Ltd
Albert Motor Supply Pte Ltd
Skylink AM Motor Pte Ltd
Bike Zone Pte Ltd






AvailabilityLive/Available
Sold






Listing CategoryAny
Direct Owner
Dealers
Free Ads
Premium/Paid Ads













More Search Options 


Less Search Options 









 Search












Make or Model




TypeAny
Classic Bikes
Cruiser
Cubs
Scooters
Scrambler/Dirt Bike
Sport Bikes
Sport Tourers
Street Bikes
Super Motards
Three Wheeler






Price FromAny
Carry on installment
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10000
12000
14000
16000
18000
20000
24000
28000






Price ToAny
Carry on installment
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10000
12000
14000
16000
18000
20000
24000
28000






ClassAny
Please Select
2B
2A
2






 Search












Search By Name




Category




ConditionPlease Select
Any Condition
Brand new
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor






 Search













Brand/Model

License classPlease Select
2B
2A
2



Vehicle typeAny
Classic Bikes
Cruiser
Cubs
Scooters
Scrambler/Dirt Bike
Sport Bikes
Sport Tourers
Street Bikes
Super Motards
Three Wheeler



Commercial useAny
No
Yes



Ride overseasAny
No
Yes







From

To

Min age

Max Deposit

Min riding ExperienceAny
Less than 1 year
1 Year
2 Years
3 Years
4 Years
5 Years



Monthly rentalAny
No
Yes











More Search Options 


Less Search Options 










 Search


















Select Category
Accessories Retail 
 Accident Repair & Claims
Apparels & Helmets
Authorised Distributors
Carbon Fiber & Race Bodywork/Fairing
Frame Protectors
GPS Navigation
Inspection Centres
Legal Advice
Mobile Motorcycle Grooming
Motorcycle
Motorcycle Grooming Shop
Motorcycle Insurance Companies 
Motorcycle Parts Stockists 
Motorcycle Rental
New Motorcycle Dealers 
Online Accessories Retailers 
Others
Paint Respray Workshop
Performance Enhancement Shop
Performance Tuning Centres
Re-finance/loan companies
Repair Workshops
Scrap Yards
Seats & Cushions Upholstery
Security Alarm System
Servicing & Maintenance
Suspensions & Shocks Servicing
Tires/Tyres Shops
Towing Service
Used Motorcycle Dealers
Vinyl Decals & Stickers Service






Select Location
Ang Mo Kio
Balestier
Bedok
Bukit Batok
Bukit Merah
Bukit Timah
Changi
Chinatown
Choa Chu Kang
Clementi
Defu
East Coast
Eunos
Geylang
Jalan Besar
Jalan Kayu
Jurong
Kaki Bukit
Kallang
Kranji
Lavender
Macpherson
Pasir Panjang
Selegie
Serangoon
Sin Ming
Tampines
Tanjong Pagar
Thomson
Toa Payoh
Ubi
West Coast
Woodlands
Yio Chu Kang
Yishun






 Search
 View All 



























Bike Gadgets





 Number Plates for Sale


 Installment Calculator


 Instant Insurance Quote





COE Results

Rd 2, 20 Mar 2024
COE Bidding of Motorcycles

 CAT D
 $9689  
















            














Explore sgBikeMart





Sgbikemart is the Number One Motorcycle Portal in Singapore for buying Singaporebikes, Sportbikes, Superbikes, Dirtbikes, Scramblers, Cruisers, COE bike, Scooters, Cubs, Sport Tourers, Super Motards, Street bikes, Classic bikes, Three wheelers, Parallel imported bikes and more. Buying & selling from New motorcycle distributors, Used motorcycle dealers, Motorcycle accessories & gadgets, apparels & footwear. Search through our motor directory to find your favourite motorbike shop. Post your used motorcycle & motorcycle accessories for sale in 3 easy step. 

Want to have a hassle free transaction? Our Motorcycle Auction has one of the easiest ways to sell off your bike immediately. We have our network of traders/dealers able to buy off your bike. Just quote, the highest price offered, accept and let us help you settle the paperwork.

Our instant motorcycle insurance quote provides the cheapest & more affordable premium to all our SGbike members. Get a motorbike insurance quote for less than 30 secs. When you purchase the motor insurance with us, Your motorcycle certificate of insurance will be stored in our Sgbikemart account member's Ewallet. No more haste of bringing out the photocopy of the motorcycle insurance cert. All you need to do is flash your Sgbikemart App.

Need to rent a motorcycle to ride around in Singapore or use it as a commercial bike? Go through our list of motorcycles available for rental.  

Feature latest motorcycle news, we have all the updated news on new motorcycles, accessories, motorbike reviews, racing events. 

Looking for an antique motorcycle number plate to register for your new motorcycle? Our number plates for sale section has a wide list for transfer. 

Sgbike, short form for SGbikemart.  Our mission is to share and united Singaporebikes to bikers and fulfil their dreams. We aim to organize and assist all riders and bikers on everything relates to motorcycling to become every biker one portal and motorcycle app. 

Our motto, We fulfil your dreams, Ride to live & Live to ride.
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